THE DATASHEET OF
NCV59745AMW180TAG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2018
April, 2020 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV59745/D
Linear Voltage Regulator -

rise for the part. For reliable operation junction temperature
should be limited to +125�C.
Table 7. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Output
Current
Output
Voltage Option Marking Wettable Flank Package Shipping†
NCV59745AMW100TAG 3.0 A 1.00 V Output Active
Discharge
59745
V100A
SLP
Step cut
QFNW20
(Pb−Free)
3000 /
Tape & Reel
NCV59745AMW1015TAG 3.0 A 1.015 V Output Active
Discharge
59745
V1015A
SLP
Step cut
QFNW20
(Pb−Free)
3000 /
Tape & Reel
NCV59745AMW180TAG 3.0 A 1.80 V Output Active
Discharge
59745
V180A
SLP
Step cut
QFNW20
(Pb−Free)
3000 /
Tape & Reel
NCV59745AMW250TAG 3.0 A 2.50 V Output Active
Discharge
59745
V250A
SLP